
Date Day Time Opponent Ticket Level

Total for 

2 tickets Availability

19-Jul Fri 1:20 AZ Diamondbacks Marquee $233 No

20-Jul Sat 1:20 AZ Diamondbacks Marquee $233 No

21-Jul Sun 1:20 AZ Diamondbacks Platinum $184 No

22-Jul Mon 7:05 Milwaukee Brewers Platinum $184 Yes

23-Jul Tues 7:05 Milwaukee Brewers Platinum $184 Yes

24-Jul Wed 1:20 Milwaukee Brewers Platinum $184 No

1-Aug Thur 7:05 St. Louis Cardinals Platinum $184 No

2-Aug Fri 1:20 St. Louis Cardinals Marquee $233 Yes

3-Aug Sat 1:20 St. Louis Cardinals Diamond $244 No

4-Aug Sun 1:20 St. Louis Cardinals Marquee $233 Yes

5-Aug Mon 7:05 Minnesota Twins Gold $143 Yes

6-Aug Tues 7:05 Minnesota Twins Gold $143 Yes

7-Aug Wed 1:20 Minnesota Twins Gold $143 Yes

16-Aug Fri 1:20 Toronto Blue Jays Gold $143 No

17-Aug Sat 1:20 Toronto Blue Jays Marquee $233 No

18-Aug Sun 1:20 Toronto Blue Jays Platinum $184 No

20-Aug Tues 7:05 Detroit Tigers Gold $143 Yes

21-Aug Wed 7:05 Detroit Tigers Gold $143 Yes

22-Aug Thurs 1:20 Detroit Tigers Gold $143 No

2-Sep Mon 6:40 Pittsburgh Pirates Gold $143 Yes

3-Sep Tues 6:40 Pittsburgh Pirates Silver $81 Yes

4-Sep Wed 6:40 Pittsburgh Pirates Silver $81 Yes

6-Sep Fri 1:20 New York Yankees Platinum $184 Yes

7-Sep Sat 1:20 New York Yankees Marquee $233 Yes

8-Sep Sun 1:20 New York Yankees Marquee $233 No

16-Sep Mon 6:40 Oakland A's Silver $81 No

17-Sep Tues 6:40 Oakland A's Silver $81 Yes

18-Sep Wed 1:20 Oakland A's Silver $81 Yes

19-Sep Thurs 6:40 Washington Nationals Silver $81 Yes

20-Sep Fri 1:20 Washington Nationals Silver $81 No

21-Sep Sat 1:20 Washington Nationals Gold $143 No

22-Sep Sun 1:20 Washington Nationals Gold $143 Yes

27-Sep Fri 1:20 Cincinnati Reds Silver $81 No

28-Sep Sat 1:20 Cincinnati Reds Gold $143 Yes

29-Sep Sun 2:20 Cincinnati Reds Gold $143 No


